CEDAR KNOX PUBLIC POWER DISTRICT

AUTOMATIC BANK PAYMENT

Cedar Knox Public Power District offers a convenient payment option in which your electric bill is automatically deducted from your checking or savings account each month. This saves you, the customer, time and postage. You will still receive a monthly statement with your current usage and billing information. The notation "Paid By Bank" will be listed along with the exact date of your withdrawal at the top of your monthly statement.

If you are interested in signing up for this convenient payment option, please fill out the release & form below. Then please return it to our office via our mailing address: Cedar Knox PPD – PO Box 947 – Hartington, NE 68739. If you have any questions in regard to this new option, please contact our office at (402) 254-6291 or (800) 891-5196.

Cedar Knox PPD – Billing Dept.

I, _____ (Customer Name), hereby authorize Cedar Knox PPD to collect payment of my monthly billed electrical bill from my checking or savings account ending in _____. I wish that Cedar Knox PPD continue to collect payments monthly until such time that I cancel this agreement.

I understand it is my responsibility to update account information whenever necessary. If a failed payment occurs, a fee will be applied. Please list number to text and/or email address to allow us to share important information.

Cell Phone: __

Email Address: _____

CEDAR KNOX PUBLIC POWER DISTRICT

AUTOMATED BANK AUTHORIZATION

Name of Financial Institution:	Dat	e:
Bank Location (City & State):		Checking Savings
Bank Routing Number:	Bank Account Number:	
Choose your billing date: Option #1 (bill date of 5th of the month & payment date of the 20th) Option #1 (bill date of 10th of the month & payment date of the 25th) 		
*I hereby authorize Cedar Knox PPD to collect payment of time that I cancel this agreement.	f my monthly billed electrical bill from the abov	e account until such
Customer Signature:	Account Number:	
Customer Service Address & City:		